Rang Concurrent(s)

No bk wN

Camille Cimon
Gabrielle Bellemare
Alexye Cossette
Rachel Ringuette
Jeanne Beaupré
Magalie Coté
Lélyann Giroux

Compétition Invitation Cendrillon 2025

B

Skate Canada

Mélanie Rioux

Date:

5-déc.-2025

Trois-Rivieres

05 décembre 2025 au 07 décembre 2025
STAR 5 Women (Gr. 2 Evé. 19) Artistic

Résultat du segment

Club

Trois-Riviéres-Ouest

Louiseville
Trois-Riviéres-Ouest
Louiseville

St-Marc
Trois-Riviéres-Ouest
La Tuque

19:17:59

Région
MA

MA

MA

MA
CACH
MA

MA

A

Patinage Canada

Points

14.68
13.08
11.62
11.18
11.17
10.68
10.46



