

# Compétition Invitation Cendrillon 2025

## Trois-Rivières

05 décembre 2025 au 07 décembre 2025

STAR 5 Women (Gr. 2 Év. 19) Artistic

### Résultat du segment

<u>Rang</u>	<u>Concurrent(s)</u>	<u>Club</u>	<u>Région</u>	<u>Points</u>
1	Camille Cimon	Trois-Rivières-Ouest	MA	14.68
2	Gabrielle Bellemare	Louiseville	MA	13.08
3	Alexye Cossette	Trois-Rivières-Ouest	MA	11.62
4	Rachel Ringuette	Louiseville	MA	11.18
5	Jeanne Beaupré	St-Marc	CACH	11.17
6	Magalie Côté	Trois-Rivières-Ouest	MA	10.68
7	Lélyann Giroux	La Tuque	MA	10.46

---

Mélanie Rioux

---



Skate Canada

Date: 5-déc.-2025 19:17:59



Patinage Canada